ULKE
ABD
AFGANISTAN
AHL SERBEST
BOLGESI

ALMANYA
ANGOLA
ANTALYA SERBEST
BOLGESI
ARJANTIN
ARNAVUTLUK
AVUSTRALYA
AVUSTURYA
AZERBAYCAN
BAE

BAHAMALAR
BAHREYN
BANGLADES
BELARUS
BELCIKA

BENIN

BIRLESIK KRALLIK
BOLIVYA
BOSNA-HERSEK
BOTSVANA
BREZILYA
BRUNEY
BULGARISTAN
BURKINA FASO
BURSA SERBEST
BOLGESI
BURUNDI
CEZAYIR

CIBUTI

CAD

30 HAZIRAN
2020 2021 DEG.
7.175,46 1.616,08 -%77,5
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,20 496,19  %242273,8
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 3,89
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,90 0,00 -9%100,0
0,00 111,93
0,00 0,00
0,00 289,71
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00

2020

59.507,13
205,39

3,72
8.269,49
9,00

0,00
285,19
43,74
217,24
222,02
383,02
25.995,60
0,26
13.204,12
118,29
0,70
423,09
0,00
2.735,77
0,00
52,88
0,00
1.103,84
0,00
228,74
0,00

3,23
0,00
22,20
0,33
0,00

1-30 HAZIRAN

2021

105.910,61
443,24

10,87
20.821,83
0,00

24,38
0,00
138,25
807,98
406,28
28.041,78
12.381,13
0,00
327,88
12,79
103,10
506,50
0,00
4.512,36
0,00
54,83
0,00
1.223,34
0,51
270,87
6.206,46

0,00
0,00
7,87
0,00
0,00

DEG.
%78,0
%115,8

%192,3

%151,8
-90100,0

-%100,0
%216,1
%271,9

%83,0
%7221,3
-%52,4
-%100,0
-%97,5
-%89,2
BARRET
%19,7

%64,9
%3,7
%10,8

%18,4
-%100,0

-%64,6
-%100,0

1-30 MAYIS

2021

90.059,58
268,68

12,99
8.557,38
0,00

0,00
0,00
141,24
387,54
448,20
18.573,22
7.094,87
0,00
0,00
0,00
53,47
572,51
3,40
4.992,93
0,00
154,22
0,00
58,91
0,00
208,16
0,00

0,00
0,00
14,72
0,00
580,00

DEG.
%17,6
9%65,0

-%16,3
%143,3

-%2,1
%108,5
-%9,4
%51,0
%74,5

%92,8
-%11,5
-%100,0
-%09,6
-%64,4
%1976,5

%30,1

-%46,5

-%0100,0

1 OCAK - 30 HAZIRAN

2020

346.788,48
1.616,89

4,32
92.639,29
9,00

0,00
292,01
354,26
1.962,57
441,26
9.503,76
106.532,42
24,38
19.214,21
697,60
72,75
2.903,39
0,00
19.878,24
128,92
407,90
0,00
2.785,16
0,00
907,01
229,17

20,10
0,00
57,73
64,33
248,25

2021

582.083,61
2.677,88

59,81
79.360,30
21,00

66,47
328,96
595,75
2.400,82
1.988,27
163.930,41
109.774,74
0,31
381,85
57.840,08
222,15
3.458,10
108,55
21.677,42
0,00
793,81
29,22
4.892,50
0,51
2.370,49
6.698,85

13,24
0,00
70,74
0,83
580,00



CEKYA
CiN

CORLU AVRUPA
SERBEST BOLGESI
DANIMARKA
DOMINIK
CUMHURIYETI
EGE SERBEST
BOLGES
EKVATOR
EKVATOR GINESI
EL SALVADOR
ENDONEZYA
ERITRE

ESTONYA
ETIYOPYA
FALKLAND ADALARI
FAROE ADALARI
FAS

FILIPINLER
FILISTIN DEVLETI
FINLANDIYA
FRANSA

FRANSIZ
POLINEZYASI
GABON

GAMBIYA

GANA

GINE

GRONLAND
GUATEMALA
GUYANA
GUNEY AFRIKA
CUMHURIYETI
GUNEY KORE
GUNEY SUDAN

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00

4,12
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
83,37

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

26,29
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,49

0,00
0,00

0,00

0
10,37 %151,8

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
79,25 -%4,9

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,02
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0
7717 %193,5

0,00
0,00

1.660,86
0,00

0,00
33,52

0,00

117,72
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
4,58
11,82
0,00
0,00
39,52
86,45
0,00
111,65
2.103,43

0,00
13,62
0,00
0,00
0,95
0,00
0,00
0,00

66,50
382,22
0,00

342,88 -%79,4

10.368,82

0,00
22,57 -%32,6

0,00

9
149,04 %26.6

10,07
0,00
24,98
45,96
0,00
40,52 %785,4
0,00 -96100,0
0,00
0,00
24,82 -9%37,2
78,90 -%8,7
0,00
201,19 %80,2
2.157,97 %2,6

0,00
0,00 -96100,0
1,10

17,12

0,89 -965,7
0,00

209,76

0,00

%449,7
%479,7

365,54
2.215,85
0,00

504,54
3,60

0,00
83,57

1,59

136,59
0,96
0,00
28,05
11,51
0,49
4,04
0,00
0,00
0,00
32,58
73,24
0,00
72,59
1.680,03

0,00
0,00
0,00
14,30
0,13
0,00
0,00
38,67

587,68
334,35
0,00

-%32,0
Sl

-%73,0
-%100,0

%9,1
%953,6

-%11,0
%299,4
-%0100,0
%904,0

-%23,8
%7,7

%177,2
%28,4

%19,7
%576,7

-%100,0
-%37,8
%562,7

3.034,28
26,72

0,44
83,22

0,00

769,91
0,00

0,00

0,00
23.364,40
0,00
113,37
31,22
0,00

0,00
345,07
132,50
0,00
638,55
14.790,07

0,00
15,90
101,82
53,51
4,33
0,00
179,85
0,00

563,07
4.379,15
0,00

3.297,36
20.486,21

53,60
2.004,15

1,59

728,79
25,06
0,37
69,40
2.412,22
0,49
227,10
3,72
0,00
8,68
370,00
449,35
0,00
419,64
11.423,50

0,00
0,90
1,47
106,68
9,08
7,16
543,28
38,67

2.263,23
5.787,36
1,14



GURCISTAN
HAITI
HIRVATISTAN
HINDISTAN
HOLLANDA
HONDURAS
HONG KONG
IRAK

IRAN
IRLANDA
ISPANYA
ISRAIL

ISTANBUL ENDUSTRI

VE TiC.SERB.BOL.
ISVEC

ISVICRE

ITALYA

iZLANDA

iZMIR SERBEST
BOLGESI
JAPONYA
KAMERUN
KANADA
KARADAG

KATAR

KAYSERI SERBEST
BOLGESI
KAZAKISTAN
KENYA
KIRGIZISTAN
KOCAELI SERBEST
BOLGESI
KOLOMBIYA
KOMORLAR BIRLIGI
KONGO

12,41
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
38,17
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,91
0,00
0,00
89,92
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
5,39
17,69
4,95

0,00
0,00
0,00
17,16

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

76,59 %517,3
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

2,06 -9%94,6
0,00

0,00

87,26

0,00

0.00 -90100,0

0,00

11,99

9,69 -%89,2
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00 -9%100,0
0,00 -9%100,0
0,00 -9%100,0

0,00
0,67
0,00
0,00 -9%100,0

0,55
0,00
0,00
0,00

312,90
0,00
0,00
21.948,41
2.179,77
0,00
0,32
96,16
963,11
149,56
861,86
0,77

17,31
180,71
0,31
889,82
0,00

5,18

3,41

0,00
1.624,34
17,85
12.861,94

0,00
7,55
58,80
32,85

0,00
1.443,41
0,00
0,00

481,91
0,00
49,83
2.276,44
1.667,73
0,00
0,00
149,50
212,83
84,56
2.478,65
156,58

3,72
100,73
327,27
2.214,77
1,49

0,00
372,29
40,54
2.592,66
33,36
24,96

17,90
108,59
0,00
25,20

1,87
1.264,30
0,00
0,00

%54,0

-%89,6
-%23,5

-90100,0
%55,5
-%77,9
-%43,5
%187,6

B e

-%78,5

-%44,3
HAHHHHHR
%148,9

-%100,0
HHRAHH

%59,6
%86,9
-%099,8

%1338,0
-%100,0
-%23,3

-%12,4

507,54
0,00
0,00
0,00
1.185,24
0,00
25,65
64,16
131,08
181,13
688,51
200,38

20,95
405,94
4.883,53
1.206,54
0,00

0,00
70,03
0,00
1.413,79
19,32
2,32

0,00
93,16
0,00
17,01

0,84
1.256,60
0,00
0,00

-%5,0

%40,7

-%0100,0
%133,0
%62,4
-%53,3
%260,0
-%21,9

-%082,2

-%75,2
-%093,3
%83,6

%431,6

%83,4
%72,7
%976,9

%16,6

%48,1
%121,7
%0,6

2.217,55
0,00

2,98
77.706,38
29.206,61
0,00
15,95
434,20
1.896,61
725,02
4.702,01
1.391,29

896,24
1.360,76
4.689,76
6.246,68
0,00

5,50
487,17
21,05
8.870,14
392,01
26.423,15

0,00

312,06
161,34
169,13

6,72
3.826,90
0,00
1,29

2.443,60
0,00
99,08
3.191,51
11.817,00
0,00
66,10
1.123,82
754,61
1.530,24
6.352,64
805,19

46,13
1.346,09
6.222,56
10.016,22
1,49

0,00
617,96
55,36
11.092,81
235,95
14.345,72

25,52
482,16
14,50
249,90

30,94
7.929,57
2,32
808,10



KONGO DEMOKRATIK
CUMHURIYETI
KOSOVA
KOSTARIKA
KOTDIVUAR
KUVEYT

KUZEY KIBRIS TURK
CUM.

KUBA

LAOS

LETONYA
LIBERYA

LIBYA

LITVANYA
LUBNAN
LUKSEMBURG
MACARISTAN
MADAGASKAR
MAKAO
MAKEDONYA
MALAVi
MALDIVLER
MALEZYA

MALI

MALTA

MARSAL ADALARI
MAURITIUS
MEKSIKA
MERSIN SERBEST
BOLGES

MISIR
MOGOLISTAN
MOLDOVA
MORITANYA
MOZAMBIK
MYANMAR

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,26

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
329,74
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
9,30
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
13,16
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

-%100,0

0,00
9,27
0,00
0,00
28,25

91,24
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
80,11
0,97
2,20
0,00
26,75
14,25
0,00
0,13
0,00
0,00
44,30
0,63
11,52
0,00
0,00
99,56

0,00
124,47
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
108,21
0,00
0,16
11,86

161,62
12,42
0,00
39,05
329,74
38,11
2,35
8,65
0,00
106,27
0,27
0,00
26,30
0,00
0,00
65,94
45,21
18,75
0,00
0,00
773,93

0,00
87,63
0,00
7,91
5,37
8,45
0,00

%1067,7

-%58,0
%77,1

-%52,4
%142,2
%293,5

%297,3
-%098,1

Sl

%48,9
%7118,7
%62,8

%677,3

-%29,6

0,00
29,94
61,40
0,00
27,97

571,45
0,32
0,00
25,49
0,05
17,69
0,00
4,82
0,00
293,36
0,00
0,00
123,73
0,00
1,90
58,18
3,62
16,21
0,00
0,00
56,05

0,00
29,01
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

%261,5
-%0100,0

-%57,6
-%71,7
%3779,1
%53,2
el
%115,5
%79,5

-%63,8

-%78,7
-90100,0
%13,3

%1148,4
%15,7

%1280,8

%202,0

0,00
54,91
0,00
27,79
281,28

389,52
0,00
0,00
4,01
0,00
1.131,23
11,09
254,70
517,15
783,18
78,46
0,00
211,16
0,00
10,84
5.383,83
14,04
34,36
0,12
0,00
1.982,86

23,08
338,33
0,00
14,52
21,97
13,93
0,00

0,00
441,92
61,40
2,56
122,36

2.432,12
296,11
0,00
75,02
997,79
492,39
41,31
884,03
0,83
739,98
0,27
0,00
243,46
0,00
5,96
2.078,72
64,73
80,14
0,00
0,36
1.788,38

0,65
180,71
48,34
44,12
45,48
65,08
16,74



NAMIBYA
NIJER
NIJERYA
NORVEC
OZBEKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PANAMA
PARAGUAY
PERU
POLONYA
PORTEKIZ
ROMANYA
RUANDA

RUSYA
FEDERASYONU

SAN MARINO
SENEGAL
SEYSELLER
SIRBISTAN
SIERRA LEONE
SINGAPUR
SLOVAKYA
SLOVENYA
SOMALI

SRI LANKA

ST. HELENA

ST. KITTS VE NEVIS
SUDAN

SURIYE

SUUDI ARABISTAN
SiL|

TACIKISTAN
TANZANYA
TAYLAND

TAYVAN

0,00
0,00
3,79
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
19,45
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
5,92
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00 -%0100,0
0,00
0,00
0,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,07
0,00
0,00

0
156,65 %15594,2

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00 -9%100,0
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
43,75
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00 -9%100,0
0,00
0,00

0,00
51,96
3,79
125,82
11,89
45,38
4,69
0,00
0,00
1.160,93
386,08
34,23
0,00

1.033,66
0,00
0,00
0,00
283,56
0,00
0,00
19,45
0,00
0,10
98,00
0,00
0,00
130,64
2,51
753,79
13,79
0,51
7,37
192,69
28,80

0,00
19,00
249,00
62,09
120,55
516,62
14,08
0,00
26,90
442,90
229,89
402,12
0,00

650,06
0,00
90,80
0,00
24,53
0,00
0,00
52,05
13,53
0,00
0,90
0,00
0,00
521,05
12,03
0,00
94,13
6,51
0,00
358,03
0,00

-%63,4
%6470,0
-%50,6
%913,4
%1038,5
%?200,4

-%61,8
-%40,5
%1074,8

-%37,1

-%91,4

%167,5

-%100,0
-%099,1

%298,8
%379,4
-90100,0
%582,5
%1172,1
-%100,0
%85,8
-90100,0

0,00
130,66
4,38
9,51
78,92
312,87
54,19
0,00
18,92
9.982,31
246,11
238,45
525,00

543,46
0,00
0,00
0,00
537,37
0,00
0,00
93,62
65,78
15,18
0,68
0,05
0,00
360,65
1,20
0,00
3,84
0,76
0,00
289,27
0,00

-9%085,5
%5583,7
%553,1
%52,7
%65,1
-%74,0

%42,2
-%095,6
-%6,6
%68,6
-%100,0

%19,6

-%095,4

-%44.4
-%79,4
-%100,0
%31,4
-%100,0

%44,5
%903,0

%2352,4
%754,0

%23,8

0,00
58,59
264,86
394,38
235,22
10.787,27
4,69
9,25
108,07
9.145,42
1.260,44
233,11
0,12

5.315,92
0,00
16,39
0,19
619,46
0,00
0,15
73,60
94,88
469,04
117,33
0,00
0,00
1.187,16
15,93
13.153,74
7.897,94
24,31
15,09
2.316,61
128,84

28,83
198,63
258,26
241,96
21.095,97
3.728,88
69,30
426,26
164,30
13.411,27
1.694,05
1.118,85
16.460,00

14.530,37
0,80
301,85
0,00
840,92
0,00
70,67
237,66
166,79
96,04
78,22
0,05
114,00
3.013,14
17,45
1.030,34
928,04
11,65
4,88
1.936,74
18,27



TOGO
TRAKYA SERBEST
BOLGES
TRINIDAD VE TOBAGO
TUNUS

TUBITAK MAM
TEKNOLOJI SERBEST
BOLGES

TURK VE CAICOS AD.
TURKMENISTAN
UGANDA

UKRAYNA

UMMAN

URUGUAY

URDUN

VENEZUELA
VIETNAM

YEMEN

YENi KALEDONYA
YENi ZELANDA
YUMURTALIK
SERBEST BOLGESI
YUNANISTAN
ZAMBIA

ZIMBABVE

TOPLAM

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
1,10
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
3,75

7.513,20 3.688,66

0,00

6,36
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
2,57
0,00
250,03
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,90
0,00
0,00

%133,4

-%50,9

0,00

0,00
0,00
143,21

0,00
0,00
21,86
5,56
348,94
5,20
32,65
267,81
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
133,63

0,00
45,84
0,00

-%100,0 3,75

167.255,91

0,00

75,66
0,00
1.766,93

0,00
0,26
93,00
0,63
629,62
7,99
0,00
81,61
0,00
0,63
2,43
0,00
64,70

0,00
105,13
18,97

0,00
221.791,04

%1133,8

%325,3
-%88,7
%80,4
2053,7
-%100,0
-%69,5

-%51,6

%129,4

-%100,0
%32,6

0,00

1,20
17,70
6.349,42

0,00
0,00
17,86
5,48
584,90
0,00
201,01
14,94
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
63,70

0,00

69,77
21,61

0,00
170.346,19

%6188,3

-%0100,0
-%72,2

%420,6
-%88,5
%7,6

-%0100,0
%446,1

%1,6

%50,7
-%12,2

%30,2

0,00

96,91
3,04
252,46

2,73

0,00
851,76
82,22
12.397,59
11.474,61
32,65
367,96
0,00
226,71
0,00

0,00
689,33

0,00
1.930,58
5,75

3,75
922.527,66

0,00

81,93
17,70
31.057,31

0,00

0,26
198,00
6.530,13
4.018,08
10.162,45
261,69
19.313,27
0,00

6,14

2,52
14,71
1.003,39

11,66
642,90
79,45
26,94

1.341.847,86



